TO BE RETAINED BY SHOW MANAGEMENT
CLASS NAME
CLASS NUMBER
NUMBER IN CLASS

PLACING: (Contestant number)
1.

0 (NEovLw b ST

Judge's Signature:

Date:

TO BE RETAINED BY SHOW MANAGEMENT
CLASS NAME
CLASS NUMBER
NUMBER IN CLASS

PLACING: (Contestant number)
1.

e LSO S

Judge’s Signature:

Date:

TO BE RETAINED BY SHOW MANAGEMENT
CLASS NAME
CLASS NUMBER
NUMBER IN CLASS

PLACING: (Contestant number)
L

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

Judge's Signature:

Date:

TO BE RETAINED BY SHOW MANAGEMENT
CLASS NAME
CLASS NUMBER
NUMBER IN CLASS

PLACING: (Contestant number)
1.

G R T e

Judge's Signature:

Date:




